
1860 Bagwell Street (800) 359-7531 (810) 744-0540 Phone

Flint, MI  48503 (810) 744-0233 Fax

Richard Hinterman rhinterman@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 348-4144

Joe Bondra jbondra@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 348-6015

John Goidosik jgoidosik@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 618-5414

Garrett McClain gmcclain@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 359-7531

Elaine Koch ekoch@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 359-7531

Dana Spress dspress@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 359-7531

Heather Bondra hbondra@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 359-7531

Selena Vargas Customer Care Representative svargas@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 359-7531

Scott Jackson (800) 359-7531

2904 Cascade Drive (888) 359-7531 (219) 464-8134 Phone

Valparaiso, IN  46383 (219) 531-2680 Fax

John Olsen jolsen@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 348-1253

Jake Tudor jtudor@cygnetenterprises.com (219)-263-9211

Diana Sobkowiak dsobkowiak@cygnetenterprises.com (888) 359-7531

Don Mathas (888) 359-7531

6218 SR 87 (800) 275-3325 (570) 836-5751 Phone

Tunkhannock, PA  18657 (570) 836-5715 Fax

Jo Ann Dunlap jdunlap@cygnetenterprises.com (570) 237-0111

Donna Packer dpacker@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 275-3325

Russ Hodgson Logistics (800) 275-3325

300 N. Steelhead Way (800) 530-0885 (925) 685-8081 Phone

Boise, ID 83704 (925) 685-8019 Fax

Andrea Sealock Western Region Sales Manager asealock@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 348-5171

Doug Kleweno dkleweno@cygnetenterprises.com (509) 263-0027

Scott White cedarwoodllc@gmail.com (208) 339-1368

Zach Kuzniar zkuzniar@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 691-6663

Liza Montano lmontano@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 530-0885

132 Parcel Drive (800) 661-7909 (704) 883-8833 Phone

Statesville, NC  28625 (704) 883-0505 Fax

Neal Coulter Region Sales Manager ncoulter@cygnetenterprises.com (704) 305-4062

JJ Ferris Sales Representative jferris@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 210-8685

Valery Voss vvoss@cygnetenterprises.com (800) 661-7909

Johnny Polk Logistics (800) 661-7909

      3150 S. Willow Avenue (800) 530-0885 (925) 685-8081 Phone

Concord, CA  94520       Fresno, CA 93725 (925) 685-8019 Fax

Andrea Sealock Western Region Sales Manager asealock@cygnetenterprises.com (810) 348-5171

Doug Kleweno dkleweno@cygnetenterprises.com (509) 263-0027

Liza Montano lmontano@cygnetenterprises.com (800)-530-0885

Wesley Moore (800) 530-0885Logistics

Aquatic Biologist/Aquatic Specialist

Chemical Engineer / Biochemist

Western Region

Customer Care Representative

5040 Commercial Circle, Suite E

Customer Care Representative

Logistics

Logistics

Sales Representative

Chemical Engineer / Biochemist

Customer Care Representative

Customer Care Representative

Sales Representative

Accounting

Cygnet Enterprises, Inc.
Corporate Office and Central Warehouse

Great Lakes Region

Northwest Region

Southern Region

Northeast  Region

Midwest Region

Founder

President

General Manager / Biologist

Accounting (Special Projects)

Location Manager

Customer Care Representative

Region Sales Manager / Biologist

Sales Representative

Administrative Assistant

www.CygnetEnterprises.com


